FORM PTO-1595 08 - 05 - 20	DITECT U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMER
Patent and Trademark Offi	
To the Honorable Commissioner on a series and frademarks:	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
7-31-DZ Ikuhisa Mizuta and Kaoru Chiba	Name: Research Institute of Advanced Material Gas-Generator
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? □ Yes 🛮 No	Street Address: 12-33, Shinmachi 3-chome
3. Nature of Conveyance:	City: Nishitokyo-shi, Tokyo
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger	Zip: <u>202-0023</u> Country: <u>JAPAN</u>
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	<***
☑Other <u>Change of Address</u> Execution Date: <u>February 24, 1995</u>	Additional name(s) of receiving party(ies)mattached? □ Yes ⊠ No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:	
A. Patent Application No.(s):	B. Patent No.(s):
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	5,513,952
Additional number(s) attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning this document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
Name: Jeffrey J. Sopko	
Street Address: 526 Superior Avenue East	7. Total Fee (37 C.F.R. §3.41)\$40.00
Suite 1200	Enclosed
	Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account for any uncovered fees
City: Cleveland State: OH Zip: 44114-1484	8. Deposit Account No.
8/02/2002 GTON11 00000137 5513952	16-0820, Order No. 28781 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
1 FC:581 40.00 op DO NOT USI	E THIS SPACE
9. Statement and Signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Jeffrey J. Sopko Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 1	

PATENT REEL: 013128 FRAME: 0636

COVERSHEET SUBMITTED WITHOUT ASSIGNMENTS.

EXAMINER, PLEASE DEEM NON-RECORABLE

RECORDED: 07/31/2002

PATENT REEL: 013128 FRAME: 0637